Valvola di sfiato

Tubo
acclalo
ON | ]
40 48,3
50 60,3
65 76,1
80 88,9
100 114,3
125 139,7
150 168,3
200 219,1
250 273,0
300 323,9

Per valvole di tipologia e/o dimensioni diverse contattare il nostro ufficio commerciale
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VALVOLE CON n.2 SFIATI
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